Breakkasts
ItJIeo ugh

on the hill

Served 10am to 11:30am Monday to Saturday

Please ask a member of staff if you require gluten free, dairy free or vegan options, or have any other allergies.

English breakfast
Smoked back bacon, sausage, fried egg, button mushrooms and tomato,
hash brown, baked beans and white or malted granary toast £10

Large English breakfast
Two smoked back bacon, two sausages, two fried eggs, button mushrooms and tomato,
hash brown, baked beans and white or malted granary toast £14

Vegetarian English breakfast
Vegetarian sausage, button mushrooms and tomato, fried egg, smashed avocado,
hash brown, baked beans and white or malted granary toast £9

Large vegetarian English breakfast
Two vegetarian sausages, button mushrooms and tomato, two fried eggs, smashed avocado,
hash brown, baked beans and white or malted granary toast £12

Three scrambled eggs
on white or malted granary toast £9

Add two rashers of smoked bacon or smoked salmon £3
Add mushrooms or tomatoes £1.50

Bacon or sausage butty
Smoked bacon or grilled sausages on white or malted granary bread £6

Two slices of white or malted granary toast
with jam or homemade marmalade £3.50

Additional items £1.50 each



Cogtee

Americano £2.75 Mocha £3.60
Cappuccino £3.10 Floater Coffee £4.00
Flat White £3.00 Extra shot £0.50
Latte £3.50 Syrup shot £0.50
Espresso £2.50 Hot chocolate (milk or white) £3.50
Double Espresso £2.75 Deluxe Hot Chocolate £4.50
Macchiato £2.75 (cream, mini marshmallows and chocolate flake)

Double Macchiato £2.95 Liqueur Coffee or hot chocolate £6.50

TeapighTea

Everyday Brew | Earl Grey Strong | Peppermint Leaves | Mao Feng Green | Chamomile | Lemon and Ginger
Rhubarb and Ginger | Super Fruit | Apple and cinnamon | Green with Mint | Decaf Breakfast

All £2.75
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FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE. PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT FOOD PREPARED HERE MAY CONTAIN THESE INGREDIENTS: MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOYA,
PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, FISH AND SHELLFISH. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ADVICE IF YOU HAVE FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES.



